
Avocado toast

Smoked salmon toast

Avocado and smoked salmon toast

Balearic Island and Spanish cheese platter

Iberian cured ham, light crispy bread and grated tomato   

Mallorcan almond cake

Chocolate brownie

Carrot cake

BREAKFAST

@mharesseaclub
www.mharesseaclub.com

TO START THE 
DAY

9,00€

9,80€

13,50€

15,10€

25,20€

5,90€

5,90€

5,90€

Hours: until 12:00h P.M.

Vegetarian dishes
Mallorcan dish

VAT included
Ask us about allergens


