## TO START THE DAY

Hours: until 12:00h P.M.

## BREAKFAST

Avocado toast 😺	9,00€
Smoked salmon toast	9,80€
Avocado and smoked salmon toast	13,50€
Balearic Island and Spanish cheese platter 🐷	15,10€
Iberian cured ham, light crispy bread and grated tomato	25,20€
Mallorcan almond cake	<b>4</b> 5,90€
Chocolate brownie	5,90€
Carrot cake	5,90€





VAT included Ask us about allergens



www.mharesseaclub.com

